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Mountain
Queen
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

18/8/09
:

6,850
741

Mount
Welcome

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
1/7/09

5,000
796

New
Comstock

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
23/11/09
28,750

1,084

New
Magnet

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
..14/7/10
,

5,000
477

New
Success

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)..29/10/09
',

5,228
1,368
i

New
Sylvia

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)..2/10/05
30,000

16,292

New
Waitaia

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited).'.25/2/09
15,000

4,532
j

New
Waitekauri

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
12/9/06

12,500
7,203
i

New
Zealand
Cinnabar
Company

(Limited)..2/6/10
5,000

1,475

Occidental
Consolidated

Gold-mining
Company
3/8/09
;

5,500
2,139

(No
Liability)

Old
Hauraki

Gold-mines
(Limited)

....
3/8/04
21,000

Il.:i7."i

Phoenix
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

..12/3/08,
9,670'
4,167

Point
Russell

Gokl-minina
Company

(Limited)..2/8/09
1

15,000
I

2,938;

Pride
of
Tokatea
Gokl-mining

Company
(Limited)

12/7/09
j

6.00C
'■

1,679

Pride
of

Waihi
Gokl-mining

Company
(Limited)

15/1/01
i

50,000
2,917

Reliance
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

..20/12/06
!

5.r>00
4,226

Rising
Sun

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)..11/12/08;
16,500

3,271
i

Royal
Oak
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..22/3/04
i

12,500
1.244

Saxon
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..2/12/07

35,000
6,366

Scotia
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

..11/9/09;
1,036
1,022

Seddon
GoM-miniim

Company
(Limited)

..13/8/09
10,000

875
j

Silver
Stream
Mines

(Limited).. ..7/7/09,
43,950

2,621 'Tangiaro
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)

..19/10/07
11,000

3,836
:

Tairua
Broken
Hills

Gold-mining
Company
(Ltd.)

12/7/99
;

17,500
17,500

Tairua
Dreadnought
(Limited)

....21/9/08
]

7,045
707

Tairua.Gem
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..11/9/09

11,300
1,478

Tairua
Golden

Hills
(Limited)

....
8/8/10
35,000
5,000

Tairua
Monarch
Consolidated

(Limited)..27/4/08
23,750
1

4,156!

Taram
Mines

(Limited)
......28/8/09

10,200
1,526

Tauri
Tomtit

(Limited)
......14/12/10
j

3.750
1,000
;

Telluridos
Proprietary
(Limited).. ..2/11/09

26,150!
4,077

Te
Puke
Gold

Reefs
(Limited)....4/5/98

12,085
12,685
]

Thames
Foreshore

Dredging
Company

(Limited)
16/5/08
]

5,000
5,000
I

Thames
Gold-mining

Company
(Limited)..16/12/05
j

15,000
12,500
j

Towai
Prospecting

Company
(Limited)..1/1/09;
798

742

Union
Hauraki

Gold-mines
(Limited).. ..9/10/09

l4..->2.">
2.928

Victoria
Gold-mining

Company
(No

Liability)..8/12/06
j

29,523
6,42!»

Waihi
Extended

Gold-mining
Company

(Limited)
12/8/05
140.907

44
I7S

£ 750

68,500
458

100,000
3,746

113,860 100.000
375

104.550
1,208

300,000
2,500

150.000
1,500
,

100,000
3,500

200 110,000 210,000
30,000
96,700

1,125

150,000
667

120.000
1,260
100,000 110,000

2,229
110.000

6,875
100,000

13,333
200,000

1,000
102,150

375

100,000
35,200
43,950 110,000 175,000

40,000
70,450

875

113,000
20,000
200,000 190,000

800

102.000
250 1,550

261,505 101,478 10,000 150,000798

850

116,200 147,615
5,498

149.967
£

s.
d.
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4
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2
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1

0

11,
0

1
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0

0
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0

0

5

0

0
10

i
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&
8d.

0

0

6

1/7
&
1/6
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&
7d.

0

0

4

0

0

3
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&
6d.

0

1

1

0

2

0

0

0

6

0

0
5

0

0

6

0

0

5

0

0

6
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0

0

6

0

2

6;

0
10
0

0

1

8

0
18
7

0

0

9

0

0
10

0

6

7JI

£ 222 412 356 468 25 102 175 225 29 817 300 256 301 1,129 io4 146 23 224 192 30 580 336

57 10479 68 57 254 153 12729 50 348 119 183 108 218 53 141 173 335 74 57 79 182 339 46 51 96 204 43 7 303 102 10 190 118 98 272

4 4 1 8 152 117 34 4 6 5 4 9 8 3

Ol. 240 19 843 463 1,025 5,108 37 89 4,077 39 268

£ 689 54 3,138 1,192 1,219120 15,23473 97 251 11,144109 353

£701 1,4781,150423 1,389 19,0205,462 9,887 1,8972,175 18,2264,279 2,730 1,8743,130 4,241 2,956 15,0727,281 1,286882 2,537 3,820 95,043715 1,4544,308 4,078 1,502357 3,999 12,916 10,79412,498684 2,843 9,371 44.631
£ 2,625

180 1723 40 86 49 25 91 58 15 120fid50 66 1,153 23 263 170£

8 20 3

44,355
90,678

24,710
11669 68 4,450 250

4 20 1 16

580 14 7,106 30 143 337 4» 265

8 7 2 126 19

2,80760

2,554 177

4,545

1,019

2,853
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